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Through November 10, 2020

Cases
No positive cases reported

1 to 188

189 to 367

368 to 588

589 to 1,001

XW Long-Term Care Facilities With CasesFor details on long-term care facilities, please visit the Ohio Department of Health at:
https://coronavirus.ohio.gov/wps/portal/gov/covid-19/dashboards/long-term-care-facilities/cases


